Learn More
Web / sales.cwcembedded.com
Email / sales@cwcembedded.com
cwcembedded.com
D
at
a
Sh

as simple as pressing the button required. The display will
switch to the selected input.
Table 1: Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AVDU-2649-01 Standard display
AVDU-2649-01-HD with HD input option
AVDU-2649-02 with NVG filter option
AVDU-2649-02-HD with NVG filter and HD input option
RCMP-1050-yy
Remote control panel (horizontal orientation).
yy=keys configuration number which should be
discussed with your Curtiss-Wright sales person